
 

Bootcamp Timetable 

Please read the below carefully and check if you can attend all dates. 

w/c 3rd  

June 

(Week 1) 

 

 

Tuesday 4th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 6th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Saturday 8th June 

(9am – 12pm) 

w/c 10th 

June  

(Week 2) 

 

 

Tuesday 11th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 13th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

No course running 

w/c 17th 

June 

(Week 3) 

 

 

Tuesday 18th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 20th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Saturday 22nd June 

(9am – 12pm) 

w/c 24th 

June 

(Week 4) 

 

 

Tuesday 25th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 27th June 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

No course running 

w/c 1st 

July  

(Week 5) 

 

 

Tuesday 2nd July 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 4th July 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Saturday 6th July 

(9am – 12pm) 

w/c 8th  

July  

(Week 6) 

 

 

Tuesday 9th July 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

Thursday 11th July 

(6pm – 9pm) 

 

No course running 

 

All sessions will take place in Thales, Ebbw Vale, NP23 6GR: 

 


